Account #
930008229
930008273
930008203
930008253
930008250
930008216
930008142
930008178
930008252
930008070
930008201
930008226
930008225
930008274
930008205
930008219
930008257
930008276
930008248
930008258
930008236
930008209
930008238
930008213
930008249

DBA
ALL IN ONE LIQUOR
HEALING WELL THERAPY

ISE SUSHI JAPANESE RESTAURANT
J18 & ASSOCIATES SECURITY SERVICES

JING WANG

JORDAN BERRY
KEKOAHEALTH

MANE BABE SALON
MICHAEL HAIR SALON

NO LIMITS CREATIVE ARTS
ONE WAY JERKY

PLASTIC HOLDING GROUP, INC

QTM, INC
RARRE AESTHETICS
REM HEALTH COUNSELING

ROMINA'S FLOWERS BY GRACE
ROYAL ROOFING CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.

SALON EDIT
SANDRA P ROMERO

SHAFA PSYCHIATRIC & CONSULTING CENTER

TAPESTRY COUNSELING
VISUAL TRADESMITH LLC
WAXALICIOUS

YASAI

ZUK FINANCIAL GROUP

Expiration date

12/31/2025
6/30/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
6/30/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
6/30/2025

6/30/2025

12/31/2025
1/31/2026

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
6/30/2025

6/30/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025

Bus address

602 W CHAPMAN AVE # C & D
101 S KRAEMER BLVD # 230
1241 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #H
913 SKYMEADOW DR

2123 MARY WAY

802 COBB AVE

2007 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
620 N ROSE DR # 114

350 S HIGHLAND AVE

530 DARTMOUTH DR

544 S MELROSE ST

540 S MELROSE ST

101 S KRAEMER BLVD # 115
377 E CHAPMAN AVE # 105
1221 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
172 E ORANGETHORPE AVE

1290 N KRAEMER BLVD UNIT C

1830 N PLACENTIA AVE

601 E ORANGETHORPE AVE SUITE 2B

101 S KRAEMER BLVD # 123
1500 SPRUCE ST UNIT F
225 A LAKEVIEW AVE A

139 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
151 N KRAEMER BLVD # 222

, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5746
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6109
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3658
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3634
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1606
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2728
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6723
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5107
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6326
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6326
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6104
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5085
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6410
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6109
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7431
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5002

License status

Pending
Pending
Pending
Active

Active

To be Printed
Pending
Pending
Active
Renewal Sent
Active

Active

Active

To be Printed
Pending
Pending
Pending

To be Printed
Active

Active
Pending
Pending
Active
Pending
Active

Phone number
(714) 266-4456
(714) 402-2719
(714) 321-2479
(310) 505-9632
(425) 295-9942
(786) 310-5605
(714) 412-8985
(909) 519-0765

(714) 408-5986
(714) 357-9272

(714) 500-7519
(562) 382-4758
(657) 258-0022
(714) 510-1266
(714) 851-0086
(714) 469-5794

(856) 296-4260
(657) 275-5164
(714) 225-9554
(951) 239-2244
(714) 985-1457
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