

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930008229	ALL IN ONE LIQUOR	12/31/2025	602 W CHAPMAN AVE # C & D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5746	Pending	(714) 266-4456
930008273	HEALING WELL THERAPY	6/30/2025	101 S KRAEMER BLVD # 230	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6109	Pending	(714) 402-2719
930008203	ISE SUSHI JAPANESE RESTAURANT	12/31/2025	1241 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830	Pending	(714) 321-2479
930008253	J1S & ASSOCIATES SECURITY SERVICES	12/31/2025	909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # H	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3658	Active	(310) 505-9632
930008250	JING WANG	12/31/2025	913 SKYMEADOW DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3634	Active	(425) 295-9942
930008216	JORDAN BERRY	12/31/2025	2123 MARY WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1606	To be Printed	(786) 310-5605
930008142	KEKOAHEALTH	6/30/2025	802 COBB AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2728	Pending	(714) 412-8985
930008178	MANE BABE SALON	12/31/2025	2007 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6723	Pending	(909) 519-0765
930008252	MICHAEL HAIR SALON	12/31/2025	620 N ROSE DR # 114	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	
930008070	NO LIMITS CREATIVE ARTS	12/31/2024	350 S HIGHLAND AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Renewal Sent	(714) 408-5986
930008201	ONE WAY JERKY	12/31/2025	530 DARTMOUTH DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5107	Active	(714) 357-9272
930008226	PLASTIC HOLDING GROUP, INC	12/31/2025	544 S MELROSE ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6326	Active	
930008225	QTM, INC	12/31/2025	540 S MELROSE ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6326	Active	
930008274	RARRE AESTHETICS	6/30/2025	101 S KRAEMER BLVD # 115	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6104	To be Printed	(714) 500-7519
930008205	REM HEALTH COUNSELING	6/30/2025	377 E CHAPMAN AVE # 105	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5085	Pending	(562) 382-4758
930008219	ROMINA'S FLOWERS BY GRACE	12/31/2025	1221 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830	Pending	(657) 258-0022
930008257	ROYAL ROOFING CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.	1/31/2026	172 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6410	Pending	(714) 510-1266
930008276	SALON EDIT	12/31/2025	1290 N KRAEMER BLVD UNIT C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136	To be Printed	(714) 851-0086
930008248	SANDRA P ROMERO	12/31/2025	1830 N PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303	Active	(714) 469-5794
930008258	SHAFI PSYCHIATRIC & CONSULTING CENTER	6/30/2025	601 E ORANGETHORPE AVE SUITE 2B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	
930008236	TAPESTRY COUNSELING	6/30/2025	101 S KRAEMER BLVD # 123	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6109	Pending	(856) 296-4260
930008209	VISUAL TRADESMITH LLC	12/31/2025	1500 SPRUCE ST UNIT F	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7431	Pending	(657) 275-5164
930008238	WAXALICIOUS	12/31/2025	225 A LAKEVIEW AVE A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(714) 225-9554
930008213	YASAI	12/31/2025	139 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Pending	(951) 239-2244
930008249	ZUK FINANCIAL GROUP	12/31/2025	151 N KRAEMER BLVD # 222	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5002	Active	(714) 985-1457